Self-contained Systems Modular
Process Units
System Capacities:
 Standard 10 to 70 M3/H
 Custom designs for higher flows
available
Product Water Quality:
 Removes virtually all particulates

 Pressure indicators for Feed, Product, Concentrate, Backwash
 Piping & fitting made of PVC
 Visual and audible alarms
 Graphic with various diodes indicating the automatic valves status
Optional:
 Flow monitoring C/W 4 to 20 mA output signals
 Chemical dosing system on the feed
 Custom specified PLC and panel view
 Automatic backwash disc filter
Power supply available:
 380V 3Ph 50Hz (Control circuit at 220V 1Ph 50Hz)
 460V 3Ph 60Hz (Control circuit at 110V 1Ph 60Hz)
Pipe Size   Dimensions       Shipping
      Capacity  No. of    In/Out    L   D   H    Weight
Model     (m3/h)   Modules   (in)     (cm)  (cm)  (cm)   (kg)
UF-10-HF-BW    10      2     1-1/2    291    80  230     800
UF-15-HF-BW    15      3     2     328    80  230   1120
UF-20-HF-BW    20      4     2-1/2    365    80  230   1350
UF-25-HF-BW    25      5     2-1/2    402    80  230   1500
UF-30-HF-BW    30      6     3     328  140  230   1650
UF-40-HF-BW    40      8     3     365  140  230   1800
UF-50-HF-BW    50    10     4     402  140  230   2000
UF-60-HF-BW*    60    12     4     440  140  230   2200
UF-70-HF-BW*    70    14     4     470  140  230   2400
* (2) train machines
Larger sizes are available in custom designs.  Please consult us for details.
Note: Above nominal capacities are base on a feed water turbidity  1 NTU.
  At higher turbidity, up to 15 NTU, the capacities indicated above will have to be decreased accordingly.